
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to Purchase Order with Pump Repair Service Company for Water Pump, Motor and Well
Services and Related Products.
Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to amend purchase order OP 60338 with Pump Repair Service
Company (San Francisco, CA) for water pump, motor and well services and related products to increase
compensation by $285,000, for a revised maximum compensation not-to-exceed $570,000 for the last option
period ending on May 14, 2022.
CEQA: Categorically Exempt, File No. ER21-152, CEQA Guidelines Section 15301, Existing Facilities.
(Finance)

File #: 21-2249, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 5/5/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

